
E: countersha� mounted only on special
models

STAF009 STAF010 STAF012 STAF017 STAF018
A 26,5 15 21 19 27
B 52 83 83 65,5 65,5
C 51 80 80 71 71
D 61 90 90 81 81

ceiling fixing
points 4 6 6 6 6

code

projector 

basket size 

(WxhXP)

max run
motor

power 

consump�o

n

torque speed
max load 

Kg.
STAF030 34x13,5x40 30 SOMFY 90 W 6 Nm 3 mt. 1' 15
SFAT007 34x13,5x40 100 SOMFY 90 W 6 Nm 3 mt. 1' 15
STAF009 34x13,5x40 200 SOMFY 90 W 6 Nm 3 mt. 1' 15
STAF010 64x13,5x64 100 SOMFY 120 W 10 Nm 3 mt. 1' 18
STAF012 64x13,5x64 200 SOMFY 120 W 10 Nm 3 mt. 1' 18
STAF041 42x13,5x40 30 SOMFY 90 W 6 Nm 3 mt. 1' 18
STAF042 42x13,5x40 100 SOMFY 90 W 6 Nm 3 mt. 1' 18
STAF017 55,5x18x46 100 SOMFY 120 W 10 Nm 3 mt. 1' 18
STAF018 55,5x18x46 200 SOMFY 120 W 10 Nm 3 mt. 1' 18

total closed sizes 

(WxHxD)

71x19x65,5
71x27x65,5

57,5x15x52,5
57,5x15x52,5

51x15x52
51x15x52

51x26,5x52
80x15x83
80x21x83

51

4

57,5
67,5

15
52,5

61
4

"VARIOLIFT" CEILING MOTORIZED BRACKET - DATASHEET

STAF041 / STAF042 STAF030 / STAF007
15
52

MAIN FEATURES:
upper frame assembled with extruded aluminum profile, with surface oxida�on treatment. Projector 
containment basket made with galvanized wire mesh. Pantograph system contsructed with galvanized steel, 
li�ing by means of stranded steel wires, from a minimum of 2 to a maximum of 4, depending on the models and 
capacity. Standard supplied with: spiral wrap for wires grouping and adhesive bend, wall moun�ng electric 
switch with 3 posi�ons (down/stop/up), instruc�on booklet
Op�onal: cables chain, ceiling �le holder kit, radio remote control.



Eletctric connec�ons:Electric motor technical data:
• Nominal voltage: 230V - 50Hz
• Power supply tollerance: 207 - 244V
• Nominal torque: 6 -10 Nm
• Nominal speed: 17 rpm
• Rated power: 90 -120 W
• Rated current: 0,4 - 0,5 A
• Thermal �me: 4 minutes
• Thermal tripping 150 °C
• System of protec�on: IP 44
• Normal use: da -10 °C a +40 °C
• Noise: 46 -47 dBA


